
           Return this form to your EDP teacher 

3/8/11 Summer Registration Form 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Print Child’s (Legal) Last Name               (Legal) First             Middle                            Nickname 
___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Print          Gender                Age                     Birthdate (M/D/Y)                   Grade in Fall 2010 
 

Print Residence          Street Address                               City                      Zip:  

 

Print Enrolling Parent’s / Guardian’s Name     Home Phone   
 

 

To enroll, place an “X” beside the desired session(s). 

Camp held at Pacific EDP Campus, 1600 Pacific Ave. 

Prepare a check payable to MBUSD for the cost of the session(s). 
 
 

      X     #    Dates of Summer Camp       7:30 am – 5:30 pm          Days      Fee 
 

 1 Mon., June 25
th

  to Fri., June 29
th

    5 $275 

 2 Mon., July 2
nd

 to Fri., July 6
th

.  Closed Wed., July 4
th

  4 $220 

 3 Mon., July 9
th

  to Fri., July 13
th

    5 $275 

 4 Mon., July 16
th

  to Fri., July 20
th

   5 $275 

 5 Mon., July 23
rd

 to Fri., July 27
th

   5 $275 

 6 Mon., July 30
th

  to Fri., August 3
rd

   5 $275 

 7 Mon., August 6
th

 to Fri., August 10
th

    5 $275 

 8 Mon., August 13
th

  to Fri., August 17
th

   5 $275 
 

 

Please note: 
 

 Registration Form and all Camp Fees are due on or before May 23, 2012. All fees are non-
refundable. 

 

 Camp hours are 7:30 am – 5:30 pm. Students picked up after 5:30 pm are considered late.  There 
is a $1 per minute late fee. 

 

 State law requires that you sign your child in and out each day your child attends Summer Camp. 
 

 EDP is not responsible for lost or stolen personal items. 
 

 Child care will be terminated from the program if I, or someone in my behalf, uses inappropriate 
language, intimidates, or threatens the health and safety of the children, including my own child, 
and/or the program staff. 

 

I have read and agree to abide by the above rules:__________________________________  ________ 
          Signature of enrolling parent/guardian        Date 

        Staff Use 
Today’s  
Date ______________ 
 

Camp # ___________ 
 

Check # ___________ 
 

Amount ___________ 
 

Staff Initials _______ 

  ____________ 


